Huhner:

1. Steininger Lorenz

2. Steininger Lorenz

3. Schwarz Johann

4. Mittermair Franz

5. Schwarz Johann

6. Engertsberger Franz
7. Hagmann Walter

8. Ohlinger Franz

Zwerghuhner:

1. Steininger Lorenz

2. Steininger Lorenz

3. Steininger Lorenz

4. Steininger Lorenz

5. Daller Helmut

6. Steininger Lorenz

7. Engertsberger Franz

Jungzichter:

1. Mayrhofer Tobias
2. Mayrhofer Tobias
3. Sageder Nico
4. Sageder Leon

Wassergefligel:
1. Stelzhammer Martin
2. Steininger Lorenz

3. Parzer Robert

4. Steininger Lorenz

5. Steininger Lorenz

Vereinsmeister:
Steininger Lorenz

Preisrichter:

Gumpenberger Thomas
Heftberger August

Italiener
Ramelsloher
Cemani
Australops
Marans

Vorwerk

Indische Kédmpfer
Barnevelder

Bartzwerge
Bantam
Bartzwerge
Bantam

Zwerg Wyandotten
Sebright

Zwerg Wyandotten

Zwerg Holldnder
Smaragdenten
Rouenenten
Italiener

Smaragdenten
Orpington-Enten
Laufenten
Zwergenten
Zwergenten

Bartzwerge

gelb
gelb
schwarz
blau

schwarz-kupfer

silber-wachtelféarbig
gold-porzellan
wachtelfirbig

schwarz

schwarz

gold

silber-schwarz gesdumt

silber-wachtelfarbig

380 Pkt.
378 Pkt.
376 Pkt.
375 Pkt.
375 Pkt.
374 Pkt.
371 Pkt.
188 Pkt.

382 Pkt.
381 Pkt.
379 Pkt.
377 Pkt.
376 Pkt.
375 Pkt.
373 Pkt.

378 Pkt.
374 Pkt.
372 Pkt.
367 Pkt.

382 Pkt.
382 Pkt.
380 Pkt.
379 Pkt.
376 Pkt.
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